67
M
od
ul
ar
 D
ra
w
er
 C
ab
in
et
s
M
od
ul
ar
 D
ra
w
er
 C
ab
in
et
s
40
80
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
60
60
80
80
120
40
40
40
60
60
80
80
80
60
60
90
90
90
90
50
50
80
80
160
50
50
50
80
80
Custom Design Units
Using Components
Combine Lyon 30"w x 30"d high-
capacity “Box W” shelving with
standard size Platinum Series
modular drawers to create special
sections of your own design.
STARTER:
ADD-ON:
Drawers
Shelves
pport Frames
seven
five
one - 36"
86008SH
86008H
eight
five
one - 36"
86010SH
86010H
six
five
one - 36"
86012SH
86012H
thirteen
five
one - 18" & 36"
86014SH
86014H
ten
five
one - 18" & 36"
86016SH
86016H
eleven
five
one - 36"
86006SH
86006H
Closed Open
50
50
50
80
80
80
90
40
40
40
40
40
50
How To Order Drawers
for 30" Wide Shelving:
Drawer configurations are deter-
mined by adding up the catalog
numbers of the drawers to equal
the last 3 digits of the Drawer
Guide Support
EXAMPLE:
3 No. 890-040 drawers = 120
1 No. 890-060 drawer = 60
1 No. 890-070 drawer = 70
250
No. 890-250 Drawer Guide Support
Cat. No. Description Size
Closed
8886 Closed Upright Assembly (2 required per starter section)* 30"D x 84"H
8648 Closed Shelving Back (1 required per section) 30"D x 84"H
Open
8841 Open Upright Assembly (2 required per starter section)* 30"D x 84"H
8790 Open Upright Back Brace (1 required per section)
Shelves
8593H Shelves 30"W x 30"D (minimum 4 per section required)
Note: Shelves required immediately above and below modular drawer frame.
* Only 1 required per add-on section
Cat. No. Description Size
Drawer Guide Supports
890-250 Drawer Guide Support 30"W x 18"H
890-480 Drawer Guide Support 30"W x 36"H
Drawer Useable
Cat. No. Description Front Height Drawer Height
Platinum Series Modular Drawers
890-040 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 31⁄16" 21⁄4"
890-050 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 37⁄8" 3"
890-060 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 45⁄16" 37⁄8"
890-070 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 57⁄16" 45⁄8"
890-080 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 63⁄16" 53⁄8"
890-090 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 7" 61⁄4"
890-100 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 73⁄4" 7"
890-110 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 89⁄16" 73⁄4"
890-120 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 93⁄8" 81⁄2"
890-130 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 101⁄4" 93⁄8"
890-140 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 107⁄8" 101⁄8"
890-150 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 113⁄4" 107⁄8"
890-160 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 121⁄2" 113⁄4"
890-170 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 1315⁄16" 121⁄2"
890-180 Modular Drawer for 30"W Shelving 141⁄16" 131⁄4"
Select open or closed style shelving.
Select the drawer guide support(s) desired, depending whether
you want a short stack of drawers (18"h) or a tall stack (36"h) or
a combination.
Select the number of drawers desired. (Must equal last three
digits of drawer guide support per example at left.)
1
2
3